709BS5 Jenlar Crazyhorse
WINGMAN ETv *T™m

840003252198662
Born: 11/26/23

aAa: 264 Beta Cas: A1A2

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex, Center Stage Collection
CRAZY HORSE X CARTER X SUPREME

08/2025 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

Kappa Casein: AB

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+1119 +45 /-0.01% +33/-0.03% 121
PROD. 64%R '/ DTRS/ " HRDS TYPE 65%R
PL +1.6 | UDC +1.62 | SCS 2.94 | TYPE+1.30
Milking Speed 105 \ CM$ 332 | Conception (SCR)
Cow Livability -0.3 \ HCR -1 \ CCR-1.3
CE 3.7% | NMS$ $331 | DPR -0.1 | wmoB+05
Sire: Perry Brook P Crazy Horse ETV

Dam: Jenlar Carter Waltz ETV 'E 91 E 92 MS'

3-04 365d 3x 38,300 4.2 1,607 3.4 1,290

All American 2019 & Intermediate Champion WDE 2019, Nom AA '17 & '18
MGS: Voelkers TD Carter *TM
MGD: Top Acres Garbro Wish ET 'E 93 E 93 MS'

5-03 365d 3x 35,470 4.2 1,507 3.4 1,189
All American 2015 & 2017, HM All American 2016

G-CDCB -2 -1
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Stature 3.00T

Strength  0.90S
Dairy Form 0.900
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0.60S

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View
R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment 1.70S
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth
Udder Cleft

1.60H
1.20W
2.00S
1.70S
0.70C
0.50C
0.20L
1.58
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Udder Composite
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709BS5 WINGMAN

Jenlar Carter Waltz 'E 91 E 92 MS'
DAM OF 709BS5 WINGMAN
ALL AMERICAN JR. 3 YEAR OLD 2019
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION WORLD DAIRY EXPO
2019
NOMINATED ALL AMERICAN 2017 & 2018

Jenlar Carter Waltz 'E 91 E 92 MS'
DAM OF 709BS5 WINGMAN
ALL AMERICAN JR. 3 YEAR OLD 2019
INTERMEDIATE CHAMPION WORLD DAIRY EXPO
2019
?NOMINATED ALL AMERICAN 2017 & 2018

Top Acres S Wish ET 'E 93 E 93 MS'
MGD OF 609BS5 WINGMAN
ALL AMERICAN 2015 & 2017
HONORABLE MENTION ALL AMERICAN 2016
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